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10, 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Bartauswertungsprogramm BAP V1 9,5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Bart & Kultur Club Belle Moustache 9, 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
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Punkte Platz Punkte

Name Vorname Bartclub Land 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
02 1 Ambrus Kristóf Hungarian Moustache Club HUN 7,5 8,5 6,5 7, 7,5 6,5 6,5 35,0 28  0,0
02 2 Rellfelt Andreas kein Verein / no club SWE 7, 7,5 10, 7,5 7,5 7, 7, 36,5 24  0,0
02 3 Bajkai István Hungarian Moustache Club HUN 8, 8,5 7,5 7,5 8, 8,5 9, 40,5 12  0,0
02 4 Bajsza-Nagy Balázs Hungarian Moustache Club HUN 8,5 8,5 8, 8, 8, 8, 7,5 40,5 12  0,0
02 5 Charkin Dom Buggetache GBR 7, 7, 7, 7, 8,5 9, 6,5 36,5 24  0,0
02 6 Jerg Egon Bart & Kultur Club Belle Moustache eV. GER 8,5 9, 8,5 9, 8, 8,5 7,5 42,5 4  0,0
02 7 Schmidinger Hans Rudolf Schnautz & Bartclub CH-Urdorf SUI 7,5 7, 7, 7,5 8,5 8, 7, 37,0 20  0,0
02 8 Schneider Wolfgang Bart & Kultur Club Belle Moustache eV. GER 1 9,5 10, 9,5 10, 9,5 9,5 8,5 48,0 1  0,0
02 9 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 25,0 30  0,0
02 10 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 25,0 30  0,0
02 11 Szabó Sándor Hungarian Moustache Club HUN 8,5 8,5 8, 8,5 8,5 8,5 9,5 42,5 4  0,0
02 12 Szentpály-Juhász Imre Hungarian Moustache Club HUN 8, 8,5 8,5 8, 8,5 8, 8,5 41,5 9  0,0
02 13 Magos Italo Fratelli Locatelli ITA 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 25,0 30  0,0
02 14 Longtine Andy Beard Team USA USA 7,5 8, 7, 7,5 7, 7, 7, 36,0 27  0,0

Ergebnis Ergebnis Stechen
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Erste Wertung

02 15 Schädle Manfred Bart & Kultur Club Belle Moustache eV. GER 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8, 8, 8,5 42,0 7  0,0
02 16 Rydholm Matthew Beard Team USA USA 7, 7, 7, 7, 6,5 6, 6,5 34,0 29  0,0
02 17 Mete Mehmet kein Verein / no club TÜR 8, 8,5 9, 9,5 8,5 8,5 8, 42,5 4  0,0
02 18 Lebon Franck kein Verein / no club FRAN 7,5 8, 8,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7, 38,0 19  0,0
02 19 Amann Theo Bart & Kultur Club Belle Moustache eV. GER 8,5 8, 7, 8,5 8, 8, 7,5 40,0 15  0,0
02 20 Larssen Knut Norwegian Moustache Club NOR 7,5 8,5 8,5 8, 8,5 8,5 8,5 42,0 7  0,0
02 21 Jacobsen Arne Georg Den norske mustacheclub 1994 NOR 2 8, 8,5 8, 8, 10, 10, 10, 44,5 2  0,0
02 22 Kirchmair Stephan Bartclub Ostbayern GER 8, 8, 7,5 7,5 8, 7,5 7,5 38,5 18  0,0
02 23 Lek Kees ANS NED 8,5 8, 7, 8, 8,5 8, 8,5 41,0 11  0,0
02 24 Deen Casey kein Verein / no club USA 8, 7,5 8, 7,5 8, 8,5 8, 39,5 16  0,0
02 25 Preussner Rainer Schwäbischer Bart- und Schnauzerclub GER 3 9, 9,5 8,5 8, 8,5 8,5 8,5 43,0 3  0,0
02 26 Huber Rolf Schnauz+Bartfreunde Schweiz SUI 10, 7,5 7, 7,5 8, 7,5 8,5 39,0 17  0,0
02 27 Soltanpur Wesley Buggetache GBR 8, 7, 7, 7,5 7,5 8, 7, 37,0 20  0,0
02 28 Guild Joshua kein Verein / no club USA 7,5 7,5 7, 7, 7,5 7,5 7,5 37,0 20  0,0
02 29 Lopez Daniel Beard team Ohio USA 7, 8, 8, 7, 7, 7, 7,5 36,5 24  0,0
02 30 Stather Paul Buggetache GBR 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 8,5 8,5 7, 37,0 20  0,0
02 31 Gagg Roger Schnauz-Bartfreunde SUI 8, 8,5 7, 8, 8,5 8, 8, 40,5 12  0,0
02 32 Letat Lothar-Pierre Schwäbischer Bart- und Schnauzerclub GER 8, 8,5 8, 8, 8,5 8,5 8,5 41,5 9  0,0
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1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 Auswertung
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 Bart & Kultur Club Belle Moustache
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+ Platz Punkte + Punkte Finaler

0 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Stechen 0 nach Stechen Platz Platz Punkte Vorname Name Bartclub Land

0 28  0,0 0 35,0 28 1 48 Wolfgang Schneider Bart & Kultur Club Belle Moustache eV. GER
0 24  0,0 0 36,5 24 2 44,5 Arne Georg Jacobsen Den norske mustacheclub 1994 NOR
0 12  0,0 0 40,5 12 3 43 Rainer Preussner Schwäbischer Bart- und Schnauzerclub GER
0 12  0,0 0 40,5 12 4 42,5 Mehmet Mete kein Verein / no club TÜR
0 24  0,0 0 36,5 24 4 42,5 Sándor Szabó Hungarian Moustache Club HUN
0 4  0,0 0 42,5 4 4 42,5 Egon Jerg Bart & Kultur Club Belle Moustache eV. GER
0 20  0,0 0 37,0 20 7 42 Knut Larssen Norwegian Moustache Club NOR
0 1  0,0 0 48,0 1 7 42 Manfred Schädle Bart & Kultur Club Belle Moustache eV. GER
0 30  0,0 0 25,0 30 9 41,5 Lothar-Pierre Letat Schwäbischer Bart- und Schnauzerclub GER
0 30  0,0 0 25,0 30 9 41,5 Imre Szentpály-Juhász Hungarian Moustache Club HUN
0 4  0,0 0 42,5 4 11 41 Kees Lek ANS NED
0 9  0,0 0 41,5 9 12 40,5 Roger Gagg Schnauz-Bartfreunde SUI
0 30  0,0 0 25,0 30 12 40,5 Balázs Bajsza-Nagy Hungarian Moustache Club HUN
0 27  0,0 0 36,0 27 12 40,5 István Bajkai Hungarian Moustache Club HUN

Ergebnis Stechen

©             Bernhard G. Heinzmann           
Bart & Kultur Club Belle Moustache Platzierung

Schiedsrichter

0 7  0,0 0 42,0 7 15 40 Theo Amann Bart & Kultur Club Belle Moustache eV. GER
0 29  0,0 0 34,0 29 16 39,5 Casey Deen kein Verein / no club USA
0 4  0,0 0 42,5 4 17 39 Rolf Huber Schnauz+Bartfreunde Schweiz SUI
0 19  0,0 0 38,0 19 18 38,5 Stephan Kirchmair Bartclub Ostbayern GER
0 15  0,0 0 40,0 15 19 38 Franck Lebon kein Verein / no club FRAN
0 7  0,0 0 42,0 7 20 37 Paul Stather Buggetache GBR
0 2  0,0 0 44,5 2 20 37 Joshua Guild kein Verein / no club USA
0 18  0,0 0 38,5 18 20 37 Wesley Soltanpur Buggetache GBR
0 11  0,0 0 41,0 11 20 37 Hans Rudolf Schmidinger Schnautz & Bartclub CH-Urdorf SUI
0 16  0,0 0 39,5 16 24 36,5 Daniel Lopez Beard team Ohio USA
0 3  0,0 0 43,0 3 24 36,5 Dom Charkin Buggetache GBR
0 17  0,0 0 39,0 17 24 36,5 Andreas Rellfelt kein Verein / no club SWE
0 20  0,0 0 37,0 20 27 36 Andy Longtine Beard Team USA USA
0 20  0,0 0 37,0 20 28 35 Kristóf Ambrus Hungarian Moustache Club HUN
0 24  0,0 0 36,5 24 29 34 Matthew Rydholm Beard Team USA USA
0 20  0,0 0 37,0 20 30 25 Italo Magos Fratelli Locatelli ITA
0 12  0,0 0 40,5 12 30 25 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.
0 9  0,0 0 41,5 9 30 25 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.


